
Championnat de France FFSA des Circuits - Coupes de Pâques

29 March 2018 - 02 April 2018

Championnat de France F4

Classification on the best lap
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Printed : 31/03/2018 16:27

Start : 15:50, End : 16:15

1 DE WILDE Ugo BEL 1 37.920 32.469 35.418 13 1:45.807 13 - - 123.7 1:45.807

2 DE PAUW Ulysse BEL 2 37.912 32.429 35.521 13 1:45.862 13 0.055 0.055 123.6 1:45.862

3 ETEKI Adam FRA 3 38.241 32.048 35.638 13 1:45.927 13 0.120 0.065 123.5 1:45.574

4 POURCHAIRE Théo FRA Junior 1 37.908 32.640 35.493 13 1:46.041 12 0.234 0.114 123.4 1:45.776

5 COLLET Caio FRA 4 38.262 32.681 35.436 13 1:46.379 13 0.572 0.338 123.0 1:46.370

6 LECLERC Arthur MON 5 38.076 32.648 35.665 13 1:46.389 13 0.582 0.010 123.0 1:46.389

7 CHOVET Pierre-Louis FRA 6 37.901 32.397 36.247 13 1:46.545 13 0.738 0.156 122.8 1:46.276

8 DE GERUS Reshad FRA Junior 2 38.022 32.889 35.914 13 1:46.825 13 1.018 0.280 122.5 1:46.809

9 HERRERO Matéo FRA 7 38.448 32.805 35.660 13 1:46.913 12 1.106 0.088 122.4 1:46.549

10 NOUET Théo FRA 8 38.346 32.730 35.895 13 1:46.971 12 1.164 0.058 122.3 1:46.833

11 MUTH Esteban DEU 9 38.584 32.677 36.294 13 1:47.555 13 1.748 0.584 121.7 1:47.555

12 WHITE Stuart FRA 10 38.709 32.304 36.545 13 1:47.558 13 1.751 0.003 121.6 1:47.271

13 MUTH O'Neill FRA Junior 3 38.503 33.057 36.501 13 1:48.061 12 2.254 0.503 121.1 1:47.952

14 AIMABLE Gavin FRA 11 39.254 32.855 36.518 13 1:48.627 12 2.820 0.566 120.5 1:48.627

15 LEHMANN Sacha FRA 12 38.762 33.105 36.837 12 1:48.704 10 2.897 0.077 120.4 1:47.862

16 AL HABSI Shihab OMA Junior 4 39.767 33.487 36.532 12 1:49.786 12 3.979 1.082 119.2 1:49.786

17 MOULIN Baptiste BEL 13 39.969 33.737 37.043 12 1:50.749 12 4.942 0.963 118.1 1:50.749

18 BOECKLER Romain FRA 14 40.260 34.008 37.703 12 1:51.971 11 6.164 1.222 116.9 1:51.792

19 BERTHELOT Baptiste FRA 15 41.145 33.566 37.900 12 1:52.611 11 6.804 0.640 116.2 1:52.611
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